EN

THE DIPLOMAT



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SUMMER BLISS

angostura reserve rum, ginger, lime, vanilla, egg white and tiki bitters

CITRUS SILK

absolut vodka, lemon sorbet, st germain and green apple

GARDEN GREED

gin, st germain, lime, mint, cucmber, orange bitters and egg white

PINEAPPLE SMOOCH

plantation stiggins fancy, aperol, pineapple, rasberry and lemon juice

STARTERS
OYSTERS

TOAST SKAGEN

vendace roe and dill

VENDACE ROE 850G

vasterbottens cheese pie, whipped smetana and red onion

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

semi-dried tomatoes from viken, fried artichoke, croutons, basil and ramson oil

NORRONA HERRING

egg, brown butter, red onion, seed-spiced cheese and new potatoes

PATA NEGRA DE SALAMANCA

snowball melon, strawberries and toasted sourdough bread

VEAL STEAK TARTARE

capers, beetroot, red onion, horseradish and eqg yolk

VEGETARIAN DISHES

LOW TEMPERATURE BAKED CELERIAC

season vegetables, deep fried oyster mushroom and lemon mayonnaise

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

strawberries and candied marcona almonds

HALLOUMI BURGER

smashed avocado, sweet potato fries and home made ketchup

TORTIGLIONI

ratatouille and buffalo mozzarella
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165

165

165
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315
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155

195

165/245

235

225

220

245

FISH AND SEAFOOD DISHES

POACHED WITCH 315

spinach sautée, vendace roe and lemon

SASHIMI SALAD 255

fréya salmon, wakame, mango and cashew nuts

CURED SALMON 245

creamed potatoes, dill and lemon

SHRIMP SALAD 255

quinoa, egg and nobis dressing

MEAT DISHES

DRY-AGED ENTRECOTE FROM NORMANDIE 375

french frites, beamaise sause, tomato salad and parmesan

SWEDISH MEATBALLS  *20 KR ARE DONATED TO CHILDHOOD FOUNDATION 225

new potatoes, cream sauce, lingon berries and pickled cucumber

CHICKEN PAILLARD 265

rocket salad, tomato och parmesan

THE DIPLOMAT BURGER 245

french fries and home made ketchup

CLUB SANDWICH 225

chicken, bacon, avocado and french fries

PLAT DU JOUR DAILY PRICED

ask us about today’s special

OMELETTE WITH GREEN SALAD 190

Choose between: Smoked ham and gruyere cheese, Cold smoked salmon and lemon cream or
champignon and gryere cheese

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES 55
SWEET POTATO FRIES 55
SPINACH SAUTEE 65
TOMATO AND AVOCADO SALAD 65
TOMATO AND RED ONION SALAD 65
TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 45

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS
WE ARE A CASHLESS RESTAURANT



