THE DIPLOMAT



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		FISH AND SEAFOOD DISHES	
SUMMER BLISS angostura reserve rum, ginger, lime, vanilla, egg white and tiki bitters	155	POACHED WITCH spinach sautée, vendace roe and lemon	315
CITRUS SILK absolut vodka, lemon sorbet, st germain and green apple	155	SASHIMI SALAD fröya salmon, wakame, mango and cashew nuts	255
GARDEN GREED gin, st germain, lime, mint, cucmber, orange bitters and egg white	155	CURED SALMON creamed potatoes, dill and lemon	245
PINEAPPLE SMOOCH plantation stiggins fancy, aperol, pineapple, rasberry and lemon juice	155	SHRIMP SALAD quinoa, egg and nobis dressing	255
STARTERS		MEAT DISHES	
OYSTERS	35 / EACH	DRY-AGED ENTRECÔTE FROM NORMANDIE french frites, bearnaise sause, tomato salad and parmesan	375
TOAST SKAGEN vendace roe and dill	195/275	SWEDISH MEATBALLS *20 KR ARE DONATED TO CHILDHOOD FOUNDATION new potatoes, cream sauce, lingon berries and pickled cucumber	225
VENDACE ROE 50G västerbottens cheese pie, whipped smetana and red onion	315	CHICKEN PAILLARD	265
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA semi-dried tomatoes from viken, fried artichoke, croutons, basil and ramson oil	145	rocket salad, tomato och parmesan THE DIPLOMAT BURGER	245
NORRÖNA HERRING egg, brown butter, red onion, seed-spiced cheese and new potatoes	155	french fries and home made ketchup CLUB SANDWICH	225
PATA NEGRA DE SALAMANCA snowball melon, strawberries and toasted sourdough bread	195	chicken, bacon, avocado and french fries	
VEAL STEAK TARTARE capers, beetroot, red onion, horseradish and eqq yolk	165/245	PLAT DU JOUR ask us about today's special	DAILY PRICED
VEGETARIAN DISHES		OMELETTE WITH GREEN SALAD Choose between: Smoked ham and gruyere cheese, Cold smoked salmon and lemon cream or champignon and gryere cheese	190
LOW TEMPERATURE BAKED CELERIAC season vegetables, deep fried oyster mushroom and lemon mayonnaise	235		
GOAT CHEESE SALAD strawberries and candied marcona almonds	225	SIDES FRENCH FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES	55 55
HALLOUMI BURGER smashed avocado, sweet potato fries and home made ketchup	220	SPINACH SAUTÉE TOMATO AND AVOCADO SALAD TOMATO AND RED ONION SALAD	65 65 65
TORTIGLIONI ratatouille and buffalo mozzarella	245	TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS WE ARE A CASHLESS RESTAURANT	45